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SC-HOC01S
SKU: 231864

Fiber Optic Transmission System, HD-SDI, EX-SDI,
Transmitter, Receiver, 20km

Main Features

Set consisting of transmitter and receiver Supports Full HD 1.5G, Full HD 3G, EX-SDI 1.0

HD/EX-SDI long distance transmission LC connector

Single mode up to 20km Power supply: 12VDC, 24VAC

Multi mode up to 1km

Specifications

Model mini module
Operation mode multi mode, single mode
Type of unit transmitter / receiver
Range 20 km
Transmission of audio, data, video
Signal processing EX-SDI, HD-SDI
Manufacturer order number SC-HOC01S

Optional Accessory

SKU Name Description

232597 SC-HDT01E Converter, HDMI to HD/EX-SDI, HDMI 1.3, Ex-SDI
1.0/2.0, Full HD 1,5/3G, 12VDC
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SC-HOC01S
Continuation of accessory

Your contact person

VIDEOR E. Hartig GmbH
Carl-Zeiss-Straße 8
63322 Rödermark
Germany

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

© Copyright VIDEOR E. Hartig GmbH - April 2024 - technical changes reserved 2

SVG
http://www.tcpdf.org

